

SERVICE ESTIMATE

83835 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Fong Kong Leong
13 Yunnan Walk 1

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1

Inv.date. : 09/06/2020

WIP No. . : 21990

Singapore 638144

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 96338225

Reg.No. . : SKZ99Z

Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong

Reg.date . : 17/12/2015

Svc Consultant :

Mileage ... : 0

Remarks : Mr Fong Kong Leong

Chassis No: SALCA2AG3GH555210

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
-------	-------------	----------	-------	-------	-----	--------	---

802	TO REPLACE REAR BOOTLID, REAR BUMPER, REAR REFLECTOR, LOWER TOW COVER, EXHAUST, ETC	0	4800.00	0	4,800.00	S	2400 ✓
800	TO SPRAYPAINT & BLEND ON REAR BOOTLID, REAR BUMPER, ETC	0	3000.00	0	3,000.00	S	2000 ✓
0080	TO INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN FIL	0	280.00	0	280.00	S	✓
802	TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN	0	900.00	0	900.00	S	600 ✓
802	TO REMOVE, REFIT & TRANSFER	0	500.00	0	500.00	S	✓
REAR BOOTLID PARTS							
280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE	0	525.00	0	525.00	S	✓
RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES							
	TAILGATE PANEL DSPOR <i>bt</i>	1.0 EA	3447.60		3,447.60	S	3102.84
	LLR058514/REAR WINDS <i>rec</i>	1.0 EA	1091.30		1,091.30	S	982.17
	ADHESIVE AND SEALER <i>rec</i>	2.0 EA	155.10		310.20	S	279.18
	D PRIMER GLASS & P <i>rec</i>	1.0 EA	39.30		39.30	S	35.37

SERVICE ESTIMATE

83835 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Fong Kong Leong
13 Yunnan Walk 1

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. : B&P 0 Page 2

Inv.date. : 09/06/2020

WIP No. : 21990

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. : Mobile: 96338225

Reg.No. : SKZ99Z

Reg.date. : 17/12/2015

Mileage : 0

Chassis No: SALCA2AG3GH555210

Singapore 638144

Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Mr Fong Kong Leong

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
-------	-------------	----------	-------	-------	-----	--------	---

BADGE REAR "DISCO" D	na	1.0 EA	167.10			167.10 S	150.39
BADGE REAR "VERY" DS	na	1.0 EA	149.90			149.90 S	134.91
BADGE OVAL REAR RR3	na	1.0 EA	89.00			89.00 S	80.10
BOOT LAMP RH	X su	1.0 EA	615.30			615.30 S	
BOOT LAMP LH	X su	1.0 EA	612.30			612.30 S	
LLR073071/BUMPER - R	de	1.0 EA	1723.80			1,723.80 S	1551.42
TOW EYE COVER REAR D	de	1.0 EA	557.80			557.80 S	502.02
BRACKET - BUMPER MOU	? x su	1.0 EA	121.10			121.10 S	
BRACKET - BUMPER MOU	? x su	1.0 EA	121.10			121.10 S	
LLR059014/REINFORCEM	? bt	1.0 EA	625.60			625.60 S	563.04
LLR060910/LAMP - FOG	X su	1.0 EA	354.10			354.10 S	
LLR060911/LAMP - FOG	X su	1.0 EA	354.10			354.10 S	
WIRING - BUMPER	X cut	1.0 EA	441.00			441.00 S	396.10
BODY PANEL SEALANT X	X na	1.0 EA	928.00			928.00 S	
ADHESIVE SEALER FL2	na	1.0 EA	703.00			703.00 S	632.70
MUFFLER - REAR RH	X su	1.0 EA	2192.30			2,192.30 S	
MUFFLER - REAR LH	X su	1.0 EA	2192.30			2,192.30 S	

*Supplementary Parts

- BEZAL LATCH - Nec	✓	1.0	35.20		31.68
---------------------	---	-----	-------	--	-------

SERVICE ESTIMATE

83835 - C00001
Mr Fong Kong Leong
13 Yunnan Walk 1

SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. : B&P 0 Page 3

Inv.date. : 09/06/2020

WIP No. : 21990

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. : Mobile: 96338225

Reg.No. : SKZ99Z

Reg.date. : 17/12/2015

Mileage : 0

Chassis No: SALCA2AG3GH555210

Singapore 638144

Closed by : Paul Ong Qing Yong

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Mr Fong Kong Leong

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
-------	-------------	----------	-------	-------	-----	--------	---

CLAMP <i>X su</i>	2.0 EA	186.90				373.80 S	
-------------------	--------	--------	--	--	--	----------	--

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Paul
Hp 90010068
5 days
29/06/2020 @ 1120
Resy before paint

Labour Total	10,005.00
Parts Total	17,210.00
Package Total	0.00

Gross Total.	27,215.00
Net.....	27,215.00
GST @ 7.0%	1,905.05
Total.....	29,120.05
Paid.....	0.00
Please Pay..	29,120.05

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated